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Klass 3C

1 Roger Björkman Bålsta Ss 3C 5559 48/23 S
2 Ingermar Andersson Tillberga Pk 3C 11881 48/23 S
3 Thomas Karlsson Salems Pk 3C 690 48/23 S
4 P-O Andersson Örebro Pssk 3C 3976 48/23 S
5 Lars Adsjö Uppl-Väsby Psk 3C 4472 48/23 S
6 Kent Boström Ramsbergs Psk 3C 1372 48/23 S
7 Mikael Bergner Hudiksvalls Psk 3C 13278 48/23 S
8 Robert Råsbo Råsbo Psk 3C 17853 47/23 S
9 Johan Backe Atlas Copco Pk 3C 15450 47/23 S

10 Peter Åberg Lunda Skf 3C 3828 47/23 S
11 Jan-Ola Jansson Falusport Psk 3C 3576 47/23 S
12 Anders Hörberg Älvkarleby Pk 3C 965 47/23 S
13 Lars Wistedt Bålsta Ss 3C 2280 47/23 S
14 Christian Westerberg Uppl-Väsby Psk 3C 18418 47/23 S
15 Henrik Bohman Upsala Ssk 3C 21454 47/23 S
16 Ari Pirttijärvi Ramsbergs Psk 3C 1374 46/23 B
17 Hasse Ehn SAPK 3C 1930 46/23 B
18 Jan Högberg Älvkarleby Pk 3C 23212 46/23 B
19 Stefan Backström Rosersberg Pk 3C 22335 46/23 B
20 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens Psk 3C 13416 46/22 B
21 Ulf Mangerud Sthlmpol Skf 3C 11895 45/23 B
22 Adam Ström Handens Psk 3C 17653 45/23 B
23 Anders Morberg Lunda Skf 3C 3826 45/23 B
24 Robert Tennisberg Uppl-Väsby Psk 3C 21384 45/22 B
25 Johan Mattsson Katarina Psf 3C 1912 45/22 B
26 Halgeir Nilsen Tillberga Pk 3C 2820 45/22
27 Lennart Gårdman Älvkarleby Pk 3C 44/23
28 Mats Pettersson Älvkarleby Pk 3C 20179 44/23
29 Peder Danielsson Tillberga Pk 3C 16832 44/22
30 Daniel Svahn Bålsta Ss 3C 15547 43/23
31 Anders Gawell Pk Svea Ing 1 3C 20832 43/23
32 Jens Carlsson Örebro Pssk 3C 1386 43/19
33 Johan Enkvist Håtuna Pssk 3C 20017 41/22
34 Janne Engström Atlas Copco Pk 3C 8615 40/22
35 Peter Fredriksson Östhammar Pk 3C 205 40/21
36 Roland Sisask Hallstavik Pk 3C 732 40/20
37 Jim Forsberg Rosersberg Pk 3C 657 40/20

Klass 2C
1 Urban Bertilsson Södertälje Pk 2C 23123 48/23 S
2 Göran Deborg Upsala Ssk 2C 1180 47/23 S
3 Tadeusz Domádej Lövsta Skf 2C 47/23 S
4 Peter Mortenson Upsala HF 2C 13676 47/23 S
5 Kenneth Andersson Bålsta Ss 2C 21485 46/23 B
6 Denny Widholm Tyresö Skf 2C 12540 46/23 B
7 Sonny Sjögren Ramsbergs Psk 2C 8651 45/23 B
8 Erik Wettergård Uppl-Väsby Psk 2C 21378 45/23 B



9 Kenneth Järf Uppl-Väsby Psk 2C 19407 45/22 B
10 Henrik Olaison Pk Svea Ing 1 2C 15440 45/22 B
11 Fredrik Gåård Östhammar Pk 2C 14120 45/21 B
12 Ambjörn Skoglund Pk-Ena 2C 3674 42/23
13 Mats Söderlund Rosersberg Pk 2C 12553 42/21
14 Mikael Rylén Upsala Ssk 2C 7164 40/22
15 Jens Sundgren F 16 Skf 2C 23659 40/22
16 Fredrik Nyström Rosersberg Pk 2C 8945 40/20
17 Peter Granath Pk Svea Ing 1 2C 15439 39/19
18 John Östlund Eskilstuna Pk 2C 22324 38/20
19 Daniel Karlsson Rosersberg Pk 2C 20693 38/20
20 Lars Axelsson Upsala Ssk 2C 197 37/19
21 Kent Sundberg Hudiksvalls Psk 2C 19654 36/22
22 Johnny Ahlskog Sandvikens Psk 2C 15591 36/17
23 Robert Björk Rosersberg Pk 2C 16043 35/20
24 Ove Forslund Upsala Ssk 2C 23242 35/17

Klass 1C
1 Jan Eng Pk Svea Ing 1 1C 23871 47/23 S
2 Richard Tranberg Upsala Ssk 1C 25579 44/23
3 Leif Gävert F 16 Skf 1C 24217 44/21
4 Fredric Andersson Örebro Pssk 1C 24594 42/23
5 Lars-Erik Lindell Upsala Ssk 1C 25584 42/22
6 Stefan Winzéll Handens Psk 1C 25716 42/21
7 Clas Simmerud Atlas Copco Pk 1C 21521 41/22
8 Stefan Görcz Atlas Copco Pk 1C 25046 41/21
9 Henrik Vassgren Atlas Copco Pk 1C 40/20

10 Yngve Eriksson Upsala Ssk 1C 13178 37/22
11 Niclas Bergström Upsala HF 1C 37/22
12 Patrik Åström Rosersberg Pk 1C 25377 37/20
13 Daniel Kron Katarina Psf 1C 25744 36/21
14 Kaj Sjöberg Uppl-Väsby Psk 1C 24328 36/21
15 Martin Svensson Atlas Copco Pk 1C 25050 35/17
16 Nikolaus Frank Katarina Psf 1C 25743 34/20
17 Michael Brantedal Östhammar Pk 1C 25182 33/20
18 Bengt-Göran Dingfors Östhammar Pk 1C 25183 32/19
19 Morgan Sundgren F 16 Skf 1C 25362 24/15
20 Per Lindberg Atlas Copco Pk 1C 25047 18/17

Klass 3 Dam
1 Ann-Louise Arktoft Lövsta Skf 3D 21185 46/23 B
2 Monica Hjertqvist Tillberga Pk 3D 11880 44/22
3 Sofia Frisk Östhammar Pk 3D 20183 43/23
4 Malin Hellström Falusport Psk 3D 13221 43/22

Klass 2 Dam
1 Kickie Svedberg Uppl-Väsby Psk 2D 12091 42/22
2 Amie Blomér Örebro Pssk 2D 427 42/22
3 Elisabet Magnusson Örebro Pssk 2D 853 42/21
4 Siv Schärlund Rosersberg Pk 2D 16040 40/20
5 Jeannette Grunstein Gripen Pk 2D 11884 25/18



Klass 1 Dam
1 Martina Hallblom Örebro Pssk 1D 24598 42/23
2 Linda Larsson Upsala Ssk 1D 25587 31/16

Klass yngre veteraner C
1 Sven Holmkvist Salems Pk VYC 48/23 S
2 Björn Hellström Uppl-Väsby Psk VYC 148 45/23 B
3 Kjell Eriksson Ballongbergets Skf VYC 653 45/23 B
4 Staffan Lönnström Katarina Psf VYC 706 45/22 B
5 Ulf Hansson Lövsta Skf VYC 670 44/23
6 Peter Siegel Katarina Psf VYC 3000 43/23
7 Björn Grunstein Gripen Pk VYC 522 43/23
8 Basti Naumann Lidingö Ssk VYC 973 43/21
9 Karl-Erik Schärlund Rosersberg Pk VYC 16041 43/21

10 Göran Nyberg Katarina Psf VYC 15683 42/21
11 Roger Lundquist Katarina Psf VYC 14145 41/22
12 Olle Holmberg Södertälje Pk VYC 161 41/22
13 Ulf Starner Sthlmpol Skf VYC 30/16

Klass äldre veteraner C
1 Paula Janver Katarina Psf VÄC 6756 48/23 S
2 Hans Andersson Salems Pk VÄC 2116 47/23 B
3 Ove Andersson Uppl-Väsby Psk VÄC 150 46/23 B
4 Sune Janver Katarina Psf VÄC 6755 46/22 B
5 Britta Lindblom Tillberga Pk VÄC 4160 45/22 B
6 Bo Beckman Lövsta Skf VÄC 7069 44/23
7 Willy Heyman Gripen Pk VÄC 10792 43/21
8 Karl-Ove Hedin Upsala Ssk VÄC 4130 43/21
9 Åke Bergroth Salems Pk VÄC 2122 42/21

10 Tiberiu Mozas Salems Pk VÄC 2136 36/18
11 Endel Sekebon Upsala Ssk VÄC 1174 29/17

Klass 3 B
1 P-O Andersson Örebro Pssk 3B 3976 48/23 S
2 Robert Råsbo Råsbo Psk 3B 17853 48/23 S
3 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens Psk 3B 13416 46/23 B
4 Adam Ström Håtuna Pssk 3B 17653 46/23 B
5 Hans Engberg F 16 Skf 3B 180 46/23 B
6 Monica Hjertqvist Tillberga Pk 3B 11880 44/21
7 Björn Ericson F16 Skf 3B 2316 43/23
8 Kjell Eriksson Ballongbergets Skf 3B 38/21

Klass 2 B
1 Amie Blomér Örebro Pssk 2B 427 46/21 B
2 Sven Holmkvist Salems Pk 2B 21093 43/22
3 Elisabet Magnusson Örebro Pssk 2B 853 40/23
4 Sonny Sjögren Ramsbergs Psk 2B 8651 35/21

Klass 1 B
1 Leif Gävert F 16 Skf 1B 24217 44/21
2 Fredric Andersson Örebro Pssk 1B 24594 43/23
3 Martina Hallblom Örebro Pssk 1B 24598 30/20



Klass 3 A
1 Roger Björkman Bålsta Ss 3A 5559 48/23 S
2 Jens Carlsson Örebro Pssk 3A 1386 48/23 S
3 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 3A 1685 48/23 S
4 Robert Tennisberg Uppl-Väsby Psk 3A 21384 47/23 S
5 Johan Mattsson Katarina Psf 3A 1912 47/23 S
6 Lars Wistedt Bålsta Ss 3A 2280 47/23 S
7 Ulf Mangerud Stockholmspolisen 3A 11895 47/23 S
8 Patrik Skottke Lövsta Skf 3A 19841 46/23 B
9 Björn Ivarsson Säters Psf 3A 5382 46/23 B

10 Hasse Ehn SAPK 3A 1930 46/23 B
11 Björn Hellström Uppl-Väsby Psk 3A 148 46/23 B
12 Halgeir Nilsen Tillberga Pk 3A 2820 45/23 B
13 Daniel Eriksson Lövsta Skf 3A 18384 45/21 B
14 Magnus Blix Lövsta Skf 3A 14326 44/23 B
15 Staffan Lönnström Katarina Psf 3A 706 44/23 B
16 Hans Andersson Västerås Ps 3A 2472 44/23 B
17 Peter Siegel Katarina Psf 3A 3000 44/23 B
18 Leif Åkesson Atlas Copco Pk 3A 3082 44/23 B
19 Kent Boström Ramsbergs Psk 3A 1372 44/22 B
20 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens Psk 3A 13416 44/22 B
21 Stefan Backström Rosersberg Pk 3A 22335 43/23
22 Björn Grunstein Gripen Pk 3A 522 43/21
23 Nils-Ove Gustafsson Bålsta Ss 3A 5757 42/22
24 Niklas Berglind Säters Psf 3A 23619 41/22
25 Anders Gawell Pk Svea Ing 1 3A 20832 41/21
26 Ove Andersson Uppl-Väsby Psk 3A 150 41/21
27 Johan Enkvist Håtuna Pssk 3A 20017 28/17
28 Kjell Eriksson Ballongbergets Skf 3A 653 20/15

Klass 2 A
1 Peter Mortenson Upsala HF 2A 13676 46/22 B
2 Johnny Ahlskog Sandvikens Psk 2A 15591 43/23
3 Bo Källebo Pk Ena 2A 22522 42/22
4 Denny Widholm Tyresö Skf 2A 12540 41/22
5 Olle Holmberg Södertälje Pk 2A 161 41/21
6 Göran Garbergs Rosersberg Pk 2A 9943 40/22
7 Erik Wettergård Uppl-Väsby Psk 2A 21378 40/21
8 Jens Sundgren F 16 Skf 2A 23659 40/20
9 Urban Bertilsson Södertälje Pk 2A 23123 39/21

10 Bo Beckman Lövsta Skf 2A 7069 39/20
11 Christer Österberg Rosersberg Pk 2A 9580 37/21
12 Mikael Lindqvist Lövsta Skf 2A 12517 37/20
13 Stefan Hansen Rosersberg Pk 2A 3187 37/19
14 Kennth Järf Uppl-Väsby Psk 2A 19407 37/18
15 Peter Granath Pk Svea Ing 1 2A 15439 36/21
16 Robert Björk Rosersberg Pk 2A 16043 31/18
17 Henrik Olaison Pk Svea Ing 1 2A 15440 31/15
18 Kent Sundberg Hudiksvalls Psk 2A 19654 30/18
19 John Östlund Eskilstuna Pk 2A 22324 28/19
20 Anders Holm Pk Ena 2A 22521 25/14
21 Artur Makuch Pk Ena 2A 24508 4/3



Klass 1 A
1 Leif Gävert F 16 Skf 1A 24217 40/21
2 Stefan Görcz Atlas Copco Pk 1A 25046 25/18
3 Daniel Kron Katarina Psf 1A 25744 24/13
4 Martin Svensson Atlas Copco Pk 1A 25050 15/10

Klass 3 R
1 Lars Wistedt Bålsta Ss 3R 2280 48/23 S
2 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 3R 1685 48/23 S
3 Henrik Bohman Upsala Ssk 3R 21454 48/23 S
4 Thomas Karlsson Salems Pk 3R 690 48/23 S
5 Robert Råsbo Råsbo Psk 3R 17853 48/23 S
6 Patrik Skottke Lövsta Skf 3R 19841 48/23 S
7 Peter Siegel Katarina Psf 3R 3000 48/23 S
8 Peter Fredriksson Östhammar Pk 3R 205 47/23 B
9 Jens Carlsson Örebro Pssk 3R 1386 47/23 B

10 Magnus Blix Lövsta Skf 3R 14326 47/23 B
11 Johan Mattsson Katarina Psf 3R 1912 47/23 B
12 Ann-Louise Arktoft Lövsta Skf 3R 21185 47/23 B
13 Ulf Mangerud Sthlmpol Skf 3R 11895 47/22 B
14 Roger Björkman Bålsta Ss 3R 5559 46/23 B
15 Hallgeir Nilsen Tillberga Pk 3R 2820 45/23 B
16 Hans Andersson Västerås Ps 3R 2472 45/22 B
17 Mikael Bergner Hudiksvalls Psk 3R 13278 45/22 B
18 Ari Pirttijärvi Ramsbergs Psk 3R 1374 44/23
19 Daniel Eriksson Lövsta Skf 3R 18384 44/23
20 Anders Gawell Pk Svea Ing 1 3R 20832 44/20
21 Lars Adsjö Uppl-Väsby Psk 3R 4472 43/23
22 Jan Högberg Älvkarleby Pk 3R 23212 43/21
23 Roland Sisask Hallstavik Pk 3R 732 42/22
24 Anders Hörberg Älvkarleby Pk 3R 965 42/22
25 Stefan Backström Rosersberg Pk 3R 22335 42/21
26 Anders Morberg Lunda Skf 3R 3826 41/22
27 Lennart Gårdman Älvkarleby Pk 3R 41/21
28 Staffan Lönnström Katarina Psf 3R 706 41/20
29 Nils-Ove Gustafsson Bålsta Ss 3R 5757 41/20
30 Janne Engström Atlas Copco Pk 3R 8615 40/23
31 Berndt Mix Säters Psf 3R 439 39/20
32 Daniel Svahn Bålsta Ss 3R 15547 35/20
33 Sofia Frisk Östhammar Pk 3R 20183 35/20

Klass 2 R
1 Mats Söderlund Rosersberg Pk 2R 12553 47/23 S
2 Johnny Ahlskog Sandvikens Psk 2R 15591 45/23 B
3 Peter Mortenson Uppsala HF 2R 13676 45/21 B
4 Roger Lundquist Katarina Psf 2R 1445 43/23
5 Fredrik Nyström Rosersberg Pk 2R 8945 43/21
6 Ulf Algulin Upsala Ssk 2R 20190 43/19
7 Mikael Lindqvist Lövsta Skf 2R 12517 39/20
8 Stefan Hansen Rosersberg Pk 2R 3187 38/21
9 Birger Svensson Sthlmpol Skf 2R 1594 37/19

10 Claes Peterson Upsala Ssk 2R 1165 36/22
11 Christer Österberg Rosersberg Pk 2R 9580 36/21



12 Willy Heyman Gripen Pk 2R 10792 36/18
13 Bo Källebo Pk Ena 2R 22522 35/19
14 Berndt Högberg Atlas Copco Pk 2R 3083 34/22
15 Anders Holm Pk Ena 2R 22521 34/19
16 Kenneth Andersson Bålsta Ss 2R 21485 33/20
17 Artur Makuch Pk Ena 2R 24508 32/17
18 Kickie Svedberg Uppl-Väsby Psk 2R 12091 31/19

Klass 1 R
1 Richard Tranberg Upsala Ssk 1R 25579 37/18
2 Kaj Sjöberg Uppl-Väsby Psk 1R 24328 36/21
3 Jan Eng Pk Svea Ing 1 1R 23871 33/18

Bertil Olsson/Inger Rosén/Kerstin Wallsten, 2007-02-11


